P04000169099

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Otty/Outc/Elp/1 Horlo #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500058629875

08/22/05--01054--008 **43.75

05 SEP 20 M 7: 52

A Arre.

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: SERGIO JORGE PAINTING, INC.					
DOCUMENT N	NUMBER: P04000169099				
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Amendment and fee ar	re submitted for filing.			
Please return all	correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:			
SI	ERGIO JORGE				
_	(Name o	of Contact Person)			
	(Fin	m/ Company)	<u></u>		
35	00 TOWNSEND BLVD # 126		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	•	(Address)			
<u>JA</u>	CKSONVILLE, FL 32277				
For further infor	mation concerning this matter,	ate/ and Zip Code) please call:			
SERGIO JORGE		at (904) 874-7535			
(Ņī	ume of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:				
□ \$35 Filing Fee	☑ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
A D P	Iailing Address mendment Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32	rations et		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 24, 2005

SERGIO JORGE 3500 TOWNSEND BLVD. #126 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32277

SUBJECT: SERGIO JORGE PAINTING, INC.

Ref. Number: P04000169099

We have received your document for SERGIO JORGE PAINTING, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

If the corporation is a **PROFIT** corporation it must be signed by a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.

If the corporation is a **NOT FOR PROFIT** corporation it must be signed by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer - if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist

Letter Number: 205A00053708

05 SEP 20 AH 8: 00

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

	SERGIO JORGE PAINTING, INC.	P(5)
	(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	EP 2U
	P04000169099	SET
	(Document number of corporation (if known)	— Ha
	ant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit C s the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orporation
NEW	CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	
(A prof	contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc. ressional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation with the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation with the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation with the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.	eviation "P.A.")
and/or	NDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)	le Number(s)
OFFIC	ERS AND DIRECTORS	
ADD	ADRIANA G GARCIA DIRECTOR 3500 TOWNSEND BLVD #126, JAX, FL 3227	7
 ,,,		····
···.		
		
	(Attach additional pages if necessary)	
lf an a for im	mendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued sha plementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applic	res, provisions able, indicate N/A
		<u> </u>

(continued)

. The date o	of each amendment(s) ad	option: 08	/10/2005
Effective of	late if applicable: 08/10/2	2005	
	(no m	ore than 90 d	ays after amendment file date)
Adoption	of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	ONE)
		~ .	ed by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for rs was/were sufficient for approval.
		be separat	ed by the shareholders through voting groups. The ely provided for each voting group entitled to vote
	"The number of votes	cast for the	e amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by
			(voting group)
	The amendment(s) was/w and shareholder action was		d by the board of directors without shareholder action red.
Ø	The amendment(s) was/w shareholder action was no		d by the incorporators without shareholder action and
Signed this	5 89 day of Se	otembe	LL, 2005
	Signature (By a director, selected, by a appointed fid	ш иксогрогае	other officer - if directors or officers have not been or - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court at fiduciary)
	SERGIO JO		r printed name of person signing)
	INCORPOR		PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35